
2016 JJSBA CHAMPIONSHIP R-FINAL 南あわじ リザルト

Ａ　ＵＬＴRA
1 71 國分  将太郎 SPEED MAGIC 35 1 11 香川  景介 Ｓｅａ　遊　Ｓｐｏｒｔｓ 35
2 51 松浦  章人 ＫＨＫレーシング 30 2 8 榎　敏宏 Ｔｅａｍ　武蔵 30
3 9 山﨑  友裕 超！ＰｏｎｋａｎＲａｃｉｎｇ 四国89番所 27 3 7 平井  晃三 Ｔｅａｍ　武蔵 27
4 88 岡野  まゆみ TEAM FINAL-ZONE 24 4 4 岡田  智仁 Ｔｅａｍ　武蔵 24
5 21 永井  雅敬 22 - 6 西口  剛 Ｔｅａｍ　武蔵 5
6 58 古澤  弘介 ＺＥＲＯ 20 - 16 奥　 拳太 Very Fast Racing 0
7 15 紺井  貴士 Ｔｅａｍ　ＲＡＫＩＳＨ　ＲＡＣＩＮＧ 18
8 33 渡邉  隆利 Ｔｅａｍ　Ｎ・Ｒ・Ｐ・Ｓ 16 Ｂ　ＳＫＩ　ＬＴＤ
9 27 加藤　裕介 ＴＡＣＣＯ　ＲＡＣＩＮＧ 14 1 1 齊藤  大泰 team 3110 Racing 35

10 73 杉森  守 ＲＡＣＩＮＧ　ＭＯＴＯＩＮＥ 12 2 46 古澤　尚児 ＴＥＡＭ　Ｊ－ＢＯＸ 30
11 90 中野  宏基 カークラブ 10 3 49 鳳山　世紀 ＴＥＡＭ　４６４９ 27
12 64 原田　真一 ＴＥＡＭ　４６４９ 9 4 3 岡田　成利 ＴＥＡＭ　ＨＯＴＷＡＶＥ 24
13 55 平  晃一 ５５ＨＥＡＶＥＮ 8 5 60 井上　遼平 ＪＳＰ港北レ－シング 22
- 3 高橋  肇 ｓｅａ　Ｚ　ｒａｃｉｎｇ 1 6 9 谷脇  由浩 Ｔｅａｍ　Ｂｅｌｉｅｖｅ 20
- 11 渡部  滉大 ＴＥＡＭ　Ｊ－ＢＯＸ 1 7 6 中里  康一 ＴＥＡＭ　ＨＯＴＷＡＶＥ 18
- 14 伊藤  武徳 ＴＥＡＭ　ＨＯＴＷＡＶＥ 1 8 50 齋藤  恵利子 RACING TEAM EAST JAPAN 16
- 20 竹田  憲二 TEAM L&B 1 9 14 東野　圭吾 Ｔｅａｍ　武蔵 14
- 30 岡野  正信 TEAM L&B 1 10 8 井上  伸隆 チーム　ビ－クル 12
- 35 森  茂 Ｍ．Ｐ．Ｓ．Ｆａｃｔｏｒｙ Ｒａｃｉｎｇ 1 - 7 加藤　廉 ５５ＨＥＡＶＥＮ 5
- 37 伊藤　一道 チーム　ビ－クル 1 - 25 田中  昭示 ZERO 5
- 61 齊藤  大祥 team 3110 Racing 1
- 6 奥　 拳太 Very Fast Racing 0 Ｂ　Ｘ－２　ＬＴＤ

1 6 吉川　小奈恵 Ｒｅａｌ　Ｄｅａｌ　Ｒａｃｉｎｇ 35
Ａ　ＷＯＭＥＮ 2 17 西川　修 TEAM JSP-AKASHI 30

1 55 田中  エミ ＨＯＥＩ ｒａｃｉｎｇ ｗｉｔｈ Ｑｕａｔｔro 35 3 7 立崎　新一 MK SPORTS 27
2 4 白井  幸江 Ｒｅａｌ　Ｄｅａｌ　Ｒａｃｉｎｇ 30 4 20 馬渡　理嘉 MK SPORTS 24
3 71 上田  真利奈 Ｔｅａｍ　武蔵 27 5 16 笹野  賢吾 Ｔｅａｍ　Ｂｅｌｉｅｖｅ 22
4 66 向井  加寿子 ５5ＨＥＡＶＥＮ 24 6 35 下坂　泰弘 ５５ＨＥＡＶＥＮ 20
5 8 多田羅  光代 ＴＡＣＣＯ　ＲＡＣＩＮＧ 22 7 19 安田  和利 BLASTER JETSKI R.T 18
6 5 束村  江里香 ＲＡＣＩＮＧ　ＭＯＴＯＩＮＥ 20 8 1 千葉  満 マリンメカニック 16

9 5 七木田　博樹 ＴＥＡＭ　ＨＯＴＷＡＶＥ 14
Ａ　Ｘ－２ 10 4 佐野  哲也 ＴＡＣＣＯ　ＲＡＣＩＮＧ 12

1 1 竹野下  正治 U.M.E.700 35 - 15 上野　廣志 Ｔｅａｍ　武蔵 5
2 3 藤井  亮平 RACING TEAM EAST JAPAN 30 - 88 寺本　秀孝 Bee-Tec 5
3 32 小原　聡将 Bee-Tec 27
4 50 橋本  祐一 ＪＳＰ港北レ－シング 24 Ｂ　ＳＫＩ　ＳＴＫ
5 16 齋藤  正剛 RACING TEAM EAST JAPAN 22 1 1 古澤　尚児 ＴＥＡＭ　Ｊ－ＢＯＸ 35
6 12 大畑  雄一 ＴＥＡＭ　ＨＯＴＷＡＶＥ 20 2 77 齊藤  妃姫 team 3110 Racing 30
7 2 増子  隆義 ｓｅａ　Ｚ　ｒａｃｉｎｇ 18 3 9 渡邉　誠之 Ｔｅａｍ　Ｎ・Ｒ・Ｐ・Ｓ 27
8 29 塚本  晴樹 NEO beach depot racing 16 4 3 岡田　成利 ＴＥＡＭ　ＨＯＴＷＡＶＥ 24
9 10 熊谷  邦男 RACING TEAM EAST JAPAN 14 5 10 石田  太郎 Ｍ．Ｐ．Ｓ．Ｆａｃｔｏｒｙ Ｒａｃｉｎｇ 22

10 11 芳賀  毅 ＴＥＡＭ　ＨＯＴＷＡＶＥ 12 6 6 原井  政彦 フォートマイヤース　Ｆ．Ｒ． 20
11 55 小野  直広 ５５ＨＥＡＶＥＮ 10 7 38 海老原　祥吾 CLEVER WATERCROSS TEAM 18
- 7 束村  智史 ＲＡＣＩＮＧ　ＭＯＴＯＩＮＥ 5 8 16 松本  晋治 チーム　ビ－クル 16
- 22 三宅  貴之 ＲＡＣＩＮＧ　ＭＯＴＯＩＮＥ 5 9 13 石川  健治 Ｍ．Ｐ．Ｓ．Ｆａｃｔｏｒｙ Ｒａｃｉｎｇ 14
- 37 末松　卓麻 Ｔｅａｍ　Ｎ・Ｒ・Ｐ・Ｓ 5 10 18 竹田  和直 ＴＥＡＭ　ＨＯＴＷＡＶＥ 12
- 14 村松  一志 ＴＥＡＭ　ＨＯＴＷＡＶＥ 1 11 20 山本  俊樹 ＴＥＡＭ　ＬＯＣＫ　ＯＮ　ＲＡＣＩＮＧ 10
- 24 山根  康功 Precious Racing 1 12 47 中田  慎二 ＡＧ－ＲＡＣＩＮＧ 9
- 17 木村  友治 ＢＲＯＳ　Ｒａｃｉｎｇ 1 - 7 加藤　廉 ５５ＨＥＡＶＥＮ 1

- 8 西脇  宏昭 ＡＧ－ＲＡＣＩＮＧ 1
Ａ　ＲＡ - 14 井上　遼平 ＪＳＰ港北レ－シング 1

1 1 西澤  元 チーム　ビ－クル 35 - 37 河野　貴敬 ＲＡＣＩＮＧ　ＭＯＴＯＩＮＥ 1
2 20 福長  健児 Very Fast Racing 30 - 50 齋藤  恵利子 RACING TEAM EAST JAPAN 1
3 9 諸木  剛 Ｔｅａｍ　Ｂｅｌｉｅｖｅ 27 - 88 清水  さおり Kashizaki WORX 1
4 8 山下　一夫 TEAM ANSWER 24 - 96 片野　丈一郎 ＢＥＬＬ　ＦＡＣＴＯＲＹ 1
5 2 白井  壹 Ｒｅａｌ　Ｄｅａｌ　Ｒａｃｉｎｇ 22
6 41 臼井　羊一 Noah's Ark 20
- 5 藤原  大輔 Ｔｅａｍ　ＶＥＲＹ’Ｓ 5

Ａ　ＳＫＩ



Ｂ　ＷＯＭＥＮ Ｍ　Ｘ－２
1 77 齊藤  妃姫 team 3110 Racing 35 1 32 伊藤  幸昌 Bee-Tec 35
2 50 齋藤  恵利子 RACING TEAM EAST JAPAN 30 2 1 熊谷  邦男 RACING TEAM EAST JAPAN 30
- 88 清水  さおり Kashizaki WORX 5 3 2 黒崎  弘 ５５ＨＥＡＶＥＮ 27

4 6 北野  慎也 Ｓｅａ　遊　Ｓｐｏｒｔｓ 24
5 70 梅原　雄一 U.M.E.700 22

Ｂ　Ｘ－２　ＳＴＫ 6 24 中田  慎二 ＡＧ－ＲＡＣＩＮＧ 20
1 7 斉藤  耕司 ｔｅａｍ ＮＩＳＨＩＭＯ 35 7 60 上田  裕 Ｔｅａｍ　武蔵 18
2 1 河口  由生子 RACING TEAM J・S・P・T 30 8 47 北田  吉弘 Ｓｅａ　遊　Ｓｐｏｒｔｓ 16
3 31 前城　睦 ｔｅａｍ ＮＩＳＨＩＭＯ 27 9 67 宮本  稔 Very Fast Racing 14
4 51 山中　幸一 Noah's Ark 24 10 25 伊加  匡治 ｓｅａ　Ｚ　ｒａｃｉｎｇ 12
5 3 伊藤  寛昭 ＢＲＯＳ　Ｒａｃｉｎｇ 22 11 7 松下  哲也 ＢＲＯＳ　Ｒａｃｉｎｇ 10
6 4 小西  敬 RACING TEAM EAST JAPAN 20 12 13 江本　基彰 NEO beach depot racing 9
7 11 馬渡　理嘉 MK SPORTS 18 13 37 末松　卓麻 Ｔｅａｍ　Ｎ・Ｒ・Ｐ・Ｓ 8
8 18 小原  奨二 16 - 3 河口  勝則 RACING TEAM J・S・P・T 5
9 98 池谷  高広 ＡＧ－ＲＡＣＩＮＧ 14 - 55 小野  直広 ５５ＨＥＡＶＥＮ 5

10 10 小谷  多加雄 RACING TEAM J・S・P・T 12
11 13 林  真之介 ＨＯＥＩ ｒａｃｉｎｇ ｗｉｔｈ Ｑｕａｔｔro 10 Ｍ　ＲＡ
- 12 水落  健太郎 Ｔｅａｍ　ＶＥＲＹ’Ｓ 5 1 2 白井  壹 Ｒｅａｌ　Ｄｅａｌ　Ｒａｃｉｎｇ 35
- 8 大塚  雄二 team 3110 Racing 1 2 8 山下　一夫 TEAM ANSWER 30
- 23 黒田  賢 ＡＧ－ＲＡＣＩＮＧ 1 3 4 西村  裕史 チーム　ビ－クル 27
- 55 平　 幸由 ５５ＨＥＡＶＥＮ 1 - 1 木村  勝広 Ｔｅａｍ　武蔵 5
- 77 藤原  大輔 Ｔｅａｍ　ＶＥＲＹ’Ｓ 1

Ｂ　ＲＡ
1 84 橋谷  竜也 RACING TEAM J・S・P・T 35
2 6 湯田　勇樹 チーム　ビ－クル 30
3 2 喜島  朋嗣 Ｔｅａｍ　Ｂｅｌｉｅｖｅ 27
- 4 石橋　秀幸 Very Fast Racing 5
- 8 小森　淳司 チーム　ビ－クル 5

Ｂ　ＵＬＴRA
1 10 小森　淳司 チーム　ビ－クル 35
2 6 石原　幹也 チーム　ビ－クル 30
3 7 西村  裕史 チーム　ビ－クル 27
4 4 来馬　拓也 NEO beach depot racing 24
5 9 森　崇正 Ｍ．Ｐ．Ｓ．Ｆａｃｔｏｒｙ Ｒａｃｉｎｇ 22
- 5 小林　亨 Very Fast Racing 5
- 57 中野　恵理佳 ＮＳＰ　Ｒａｃｉｎｇ 5

Ｍ　ＳＫＩ
1 21 児玉　智裕 ＮＳＰ　Ｒａｃｉｎｇ 35
2 96 山本  茂晴 ＺＥＲＯ 30
3 16 島崎　洋行 ＮＳＰ　Ｒａｃｉｎｇ 27
4 17 大石  貞治 ＴＡＣＣＯ　ＲＡＣＩＮＧ 24
5 18 岡本　洋明 22
6 49 鳳山　世紀 ＴＥＡＭ　４６４９ 20
7 73 杉森  守 ＲＡＣＩＮＧ　ＭＯＴＯＩＮＥ 18
8 3 高橋  肇 ｓｅａ　Ｚ　ｒａｃｉｎｇ 16
9 35 森  茂 Ｍ．Ｐ．Ｓ．Ｆａｃｔｏｒｙ Ｒａｃｉｎｇ 14

10 4 櫻井  通夫 Ｍ．Ｐ．Ｓ．Ｆａｃｔｏｒｙ Ｒａｃｉｎｇ 12
11 8 柏  秀和 カークラブ 10
12 22 熊本　誠司 ＴＡＣＣＯ　ＲＡＣＩＮＧ 9
- 14 梅野  敏彦 Very Fast Racing 5
- 30 岡野  正信 TEAM L&B 5
- 5 上坂  和成 ｓｅａ　Ｚ　ｒａｃｉｎｇ 1
- 12 大滝　容弘 Ｍ．Ｐ．Ｓ．Ｆａｃｔｏｒｙ Ｒａｃｉｎｇ 1
- 19 大谷  則浩 ＢＬＡＳＴＥＲ　ＪＥＴ　ＳＫＩ　Ｒ．Ｔ 1
- 23 奥村　伸右 ＫＨＫレーシング 1
- 28 坂井　満秀 ｓｅａ　Ｚ　ｒａｃｉｎｇ 1



M シングル王決定戦
1 21 児玉　智裕 ＮＳＰ　Ｒａｃｉｎｇ
2 3 高橋　肇 ｓｅａ　Ｚ　ｒａｃｉｎｇ
3 60 上田　裕 Ｔｅａｍ　武蔵
4 96 山本　茂晴 ＺＥＲＯ
5 25 伊加　匡治 ｓｅａ　Ｚ　ｒａｃｉｎｇ
6 47 北田　吉弘 Ｓｅａ　遊　Ｓｐｏｒｔｓ
7 2 黒崎　弘 ５５ＨＥＡＶＥＮ
8 73 杉森　守 ＲＡＣＩＮＧ　ＭＯＴＯＩＮＥ
9 17 大石　貞治 ＴＡＣＣＯ　ＲＡＣＩＮＧ

10 6 北野　慎也 Ｓｅａ　遊　Ｓｐｏｒｔｓ
11 49 鳳山　世紀 ＴＥＡＭ　４６４９
12 70 梅原　雄一 U.M.E.700
13 32 伊藤　幸昌 Bee-Tec
- 18 岡本　洋明

B LTD ｼﾝｸﾞﾙ王決定戦
1 46 古澤　尚児 ＴＥＡＭ　Ｊ－ＢＯＸ
2 6 吉川　小奈恵 Ｒｅａｌ　Ｄｅａｌ　Ｒａｃｉｎｇ
3 9 谷脇　由浩 Ｔｅａｍ　Ｂｅｌｉｅｖｅ
4 1 齊藤　大泰 team 3110 Racing
5 3 岡田　成利 ＴＥＡＭ　ＨＯＴＷＡＶＥ
6 4 佐野　哲也 ＴＡＣＣＯ　ＲＡＣＩＮＧ
7 17 西川　修 TEAM JSP-AKASHI
8 16 笹野　賢吾 Ｔｅａｍ　Ｂｅｌｉｅｖｅ
- 49 鳳山　世紀 ＴＥＡＭ　４６４９
- 60 井上　遼平 ＪＳＰ港北レ－シング
- 88 寺本　秀孝 Bee-Tec

A シングル王決定戦
1 1 竹野下　正治 U.M.E.700
2 32 小原　聡将 Bee-Tec
3 71 國分　将太郎 SPEED MAGIC
4 51 松浦　章人 ＫＨＫレーシング
5 3 藤井　亮平 RACING TEAM EAST JAPAN
6 88 岡野　まゆみ TEAM FINAL-ZONE
7 58 古澤　弘介 ＺＥＲＯ
8 21 永井　雅敬
9 7 束村　智史 ＲＡＣＩＮＧ　ＭＯＴＯＩＮＥ

10 9 山﨑　友裕 超！ＰｏｎｋａｎＲａｃｉｎｇ四国８９番所
11 29 塚本　晴樹 NEO beach depot racing
- 33 渡邉　隆利 Ｔｅａｍ　Ｎ・Ｒ・Ｐ・Ｓ
- 2 増子　隆義 ｓｅａ　Ｚ　ｒａｃｉｎｇ
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